




1STARS  

OF 

LIGHT

When we look up at the night sky, we see 
countless stars. They enchant us with their 
beauty and bathe the world in precious light. 

The world of lighting has stars of its own, 
which sparkle, shimmer and give your living 
space a special radiance.

This year’s highlights include a touch of  
elegance, Nordic and modern styles, mixed 
with new materials and brand-new finishes.  
As well as large chandeliers with different 
dynamics that create an exclusive ambience.

Bring your very own starlight into your home 
with every luminaire.

La nuit, quand le ciel est dégagé, on peut voir 
d’innombrables petites étoiles scintiller. Elles 
nous émerveillent par leur beauté et  
apportent au monde une précieuse lumière. 

Ces étoiles, on les retrouve aussi dans le  
domaine des luminaires: elles brillent,  
étincellent, et confèrent un nouvel éclat  
à votre pièce.

Les points forts de cette année incluent une 
touche d’élégance, des styles nordiques et 
modernes, mélangés à de nouveaux matériaux 
et de toutes nouvelles finitions. Ainsi que de 
grands lustres aux dynamiques différentes qui 
créent une ambiance exclusive.

Chaque luminaire représente ainsi une petite 
étoile qui illumine votre chezvous.

2024

Errors, misprints, model and price changes are without reservation.
Photos and drawings may not always represent the product accurately.

Actual product may not be exactly as shown due to adaptation for  
the North American market.

Performance of dimmable EGLO LED lighting fixtures may vary with  
different types of dimmers and applications.

Les erreurs, fautes typographiques, changements de modèles 
et de prix sont sans réserve. Les photos et les dessins peuvent ne pas  
toujours représenter exactement le produit.

Le produit réel peut différer de l'illustration en raison de l9adaptation pour 
le marché Nord-Américain.

La performance des luminaires au DEL EGLO avec luminosité variable peut 
différer selon le type d'application et du gradateur utilisé.



2024

Sparkling 
Crystal

Cristal 
étincelant

04

Glowing
Transparency

Transparence 
éclatante

24

Modern 
Glamour

Glamour 
moderne

30

Timeless
Reflection

Réflexion 
intemporelle

40



Charming
Elegance

Charmante 
élégance

52

Clean

Sophistication

Sophistication 
propre

82

Fabric
Harmony

Harmonie 
des tissus

94

Modern 
Industrial

Industriel 
moderne

98

Natural  
Balance

Équilibre 
naturel

102



STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

4

Luminaires with classic elegance, featuring 

polished surfaces made out of brilliant glass. 

Their captivating sparkle is sure to impress, 

showing the beauty of light in all its facets.

Des luminaires d’une élégance classique avec 

des surfaces brillantes en verre brillant captivent 

par leur éclat enchanteur et montrent la beauté 

de la lumière sous toutes ses facettes.

Sparkling Crystal

Cristal é}ncelant



5STARS  

OF 

LIGHT

OVERVIEW 

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

BALPARDA

 6-9

VALPARAISO

10-13

VALPARAISO 1

 14-17

CALMEILLES 1

 18-19

CALMEILLES 

 20-23



BALPARDA
39746

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 23.5W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3500 Kelvin: 4000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

H: 4.33” (110 mm)

Ø: 16.14” (410 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

6



7STARS  
OF 

LIGHT

BALPARDA
39747

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 52.4W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3120 + 4000 Kelvin: 4000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

H: 4.33” (110 mm)

Ø: 23.82” (605 mm)

7STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



BALPARDA
390248

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 23.5W (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3500 Kelvin: 4000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

H: 4.33” (110 mm)

Ø: 16.14” (410 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

8



BALPARDA
390249

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 52.4W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3120 + 4000 Kelvin: 4000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

H: 4.33” (110 mm)

Ø: 23.82” (605 mm)

9STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



VALPARAISO
39457

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 8 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 10.63” (270 mm)

Ø: 18.9” (480 mm)

VALPARAISO
39458

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 11 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 12.01” (305 mm)

Ø: 22.83” (580 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

10



VALPARAISO
39459

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 16 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 15.16” (385 mm)

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

VALPARAISO
39461

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 25 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 18.5” (470 mm)

Ø: 38.58” (980 mm)

11STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



VALPARAISO
39462

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 35.43” (900 mm)

W: 11.81” (300 mm)

M-H: 43.31” (1100 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

12



VALPARAISO
39463

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 13 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 45.28” (1150 mm)

W: 11.81” (300 mm)

M-H: 43.31” (1100 mm) max.

13STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



VALPARAISO 1
39489

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 8 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 10.63” (270 mm)

Ø: 18.9” (480 mm)

VALPARAISO 1
39491

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 11 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 12.01” (305 mm)

Ø: 22.83” (580 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

14



VALPARAISO 1
39492

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 16 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 15.16” (385 mm)

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

VALPARAISO 1
39493

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 25 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 18.5” (470 mm)

Ø: 38.58” (980 mm)

15STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



VALPARAISO 1
39494

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 35.43” (900 mm)

W: 11.81” (300 mm)

M-H: 43.31” (1100 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

16



VALPARAISO 1
39495

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 13 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 45.28” (1150 mm)

W: 11.81” (300 mm)

M-H: 43.31” (1100 mm) max.

17STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



CALMEILLES 1
39626

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 25W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 24.8” (630 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

18



CALMEILLES 1
39627

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 25W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

M-H: 62.6” (1590 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

19STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



CALMEILLES
39613

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton 

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 25W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 24.8” (630 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

20



CALMEILLES
39614

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 25W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

M-H: 62.6” (1590 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

21STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



CALMEILLES
39611

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 25W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 23.23” (590 mm)

Ø: 24.8” (630 mm)

CALMEILLES
39612

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 10 x 25W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

H: 26.77” (680 mm)

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

22



CALMEILLES
39615

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Wattage: 3 x 25W (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 8.54” (217 mm)

W: 5.2” (132 mm)

H: 12.99” (330 mm)

23STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



These luminaires, made from high-quality, 

semi-transparent glass in different designs, 

create a mellow and pleasant atmosphere, 

and give any room that feel-good factor.

Des luminaires en verre haut de gamme semi-

transparent, disponibles dans différentes versions 

qui diffusent une ambiance douce et agréable et 

font de chaque pièce un lieu de bien-être.

Glowing Transparency
Transparence éclatante

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

24



OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

LEMORIETA

26-27

TERQUE

28-29

25STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



LEMORIETA
39685

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Gold Smoked / Fumé or

Wattage: 3 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluses)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 17.32” (440 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

26



LEMORIETA
39687

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Gold Smoked / Fumé or

Wattage: 6 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluses)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 22.44” (570 mm)

27STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



TERQUE
390279

Finish / Fini:  Black & Brushed Brass /  

Noir et laiton brossé

Glass / Verre:  Clear / Clair

Wattage: 32.4W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3060 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 21.26” (540 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

28



TERQUE
390281

Finish / Fini:  Black & Brushed Brass /  

Noir et laiton brossé

Glass / Verre:  Clear / Clair

Wattage: 32.4W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3060 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 54.33” (1380 mm)

W: 9.84” (250 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

29STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



Elegantly shimmering brilliant glass 

applications set into lights with a 

contemporary design create a special 

focal point for any home.

Des applications de verre brillant élégamment 

chatoyantes placées dans des lumières au 

design contemporain créent un point focal 

spécial pour n’importe quelle maison.

Modern Glamour

Glamour moderne

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

30



OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

ESPARDELLO

 32-33

BERNABETA

 34-37

PASIANO 1

38

31STARS  

OF 

LIGHT



ESPARDELLO
390334

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Clear / Clair

Wattage: 43.2W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4080 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 46.06” (1170 mm)

W: 7.87” (200 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

ESPARDELLO
390344

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Clear / Glass

Wattage: 43.2W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4080 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 58.27” (1480 mm)

W: 10.24” (260 mm)

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

32



ESPARDELLO
390333

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Clear / Clair

Wattage: 32.4W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3060 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 22.83” (580 mm)

33STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



BERNABETA
39705

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: Clear Seeded / Clair bullé

Wattage: 1 x 4.6W LED GU10 (Included / Incluse)

Lumens: 400  Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 4.13” (105 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

34



BERNABETA
39706

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: Clear Seeded / Clair bullé

Wattage: 5 x 4.6W LED GU10 (Included / Incluses)

Lumens: 2000  Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 45.87” (1165 mm)

W: 3.74” (95 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

35STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



BERNABETA
39707

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: Clear Seeded / Clair bullé

Wattage: 10 x 4.6W LED GU10 (Included / Incluses)

Lumens: 4000  Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 46.06” (1170 mm)

W: 7.87” (200 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

36



BERNABETA
39708

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: Clear Seeded / Clair bullé

Wattage: 10 x 4.6W LED GU10 (Included / Incluses)

Lumens: 4000  Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 22.83” (580 mm)

37STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PASIANO 1
390158

Finish / Fini: Clear / Clair

Crystal / Cristal: Clear Glass / Verre clair

Shade / Abat-jour:  Black Fabric / Tissu noir 

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 25.2” (640 mm)

Ø: 13.78” (350 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

38





These timeless luminaires captivate with their 

straight lines and clean design, showcasing 

glass and light in their own unique way.

Ces luminaires rectilignes et intemporels 

séduisent par leur design clair et mettent 

en valeur le verre et la lumière d’une 

manière originale.

Timeless Renec}on
Rénexion intemporelle

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

40



BULCIAGO

 42-45

SARNARRA

46-48

BALMES

50-51

LARVA

 49

OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

41STARS  

OF 

LIGHT



BULCIAGO
39673

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 9.84” (250 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

42



BULCIAGO
39674

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 13.78” (350 mm)

43STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



BULCIAGO
390104

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 3 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 49.61” (1260 mm)

W: 9.84” (250 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

44



BULCIAGO
39988

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 23.23” (590 mm)

Ø: 9.84” (250 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

BULCIAGO
39989

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 57.68” (1465 mm)

Ø: 13.78” (350 mm)

Pedal Switch / Interrupteur à pied

45STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



SARNARRA
390298

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 5.4W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 510 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 12.01” (305 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

46



SARNARRA
390299

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 16.2W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 1530 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 18.31” (465 mm)

47STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



SARNARRA
390301

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 32.4W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3060 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 50.39” (1280 mm)

W: 21.46” (545 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

48



LARVA
390415

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Metallic Smoked / Fumé métallique

Wattage: 22.2W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3060  Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 46.65” (1185 mm)

W: 12.99” (330 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

49STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



BALMES
390201

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  White / Blanc

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 16.34” (415 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

50



BALMES
390202

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  White / Blanc

Wattage: 3 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 48.43” (1230 mm)

W: 8.66” (220 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

BALMES
390203

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  White / Blanc

Wattage: 6 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 56.89” (1445 mm)

W: 8.66” (220 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

51STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



Charming Elegance
Charmante élégance

These modern luminaires, with black surfaces 

combined with warm colours and featuring 

refined details, create an elegant ambiance.

Des luminaires modernes aux surfaces noires 

associées à des teintes chaudes et des détails 

raffinés pour une ambiance élégante.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

52



OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

SKOURA

 54-57

LAURIGNANO

79

MIRADOR

 64-65

CUITE

80-81

PARATEBUENO

 70-71

ALTAGRACIA

 60-61

BREZZARA

 73

DRACERA

 72

PENELA

74-77

PREBONE

 78

ESTANERIOS

 62-63

PAZ

58-59

PARATEBUENO 1

 66-67

PARATEBUENO 2

 68-69

53STARS  

OF 

LIGHT



SKOURA
39755

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Brass Metal / Métal laiton

Wattage: 1 x 60W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 16.14” (410 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

54



SKOURA
39756

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Brass Metal / Métal laiton

Wattage: 1 x 60W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 19.69” (500 mm)

55STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



SKOURA
39757

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Brass Metal / Métal laiton

Wattage: 3 x 60W E26 

(Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 51.18” (1300 mm)

W: 10.04” (255 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

56



SKOURA
39758

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Brass Metal / Métal laiton

Wattage: 3 x 60W E26 

(Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 27.56” (700 mm)

W: 26.57” (675 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

57STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PAZ
390177

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed Brass / Noir et laiton brossé

Glass / Verre:  White / Blanc

Wattage: 3 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 25” (635 mm)

W: 7.68” (195 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

PAZ
390176

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed Brass / Noir et laiton brossé

Glass / Verre:  White / Blanc

Wattage: 6 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 30.51” (775 mm)

W: 19.49” (495 mm)

H: 8.86” (225 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

58



PAZ
390178

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed Brass / Noir et laiton brossé

Glass / Verre:  White / Blanc

Wattage: 7 x 40W E12 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 56.89” (1445 mm)

W: 7.68” (195 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

59STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



ALTAGRACIA
390031

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Black & Gold Metal /  

Métal noir et or

Wattage: 72W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 8400 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 24.21” (615 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

60



ALTAGRACIA
390032

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black & Gold Metal / Métal noir et or

Wattage: 44W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6000 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 53.15” (1350 mm)

W: 2.56” (65 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

61STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



ESTANERIOS
205663N

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 5950 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 118.11” (3000 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

62



ESTANERIOS
205647N

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: King Brown Metal / Métal brun royal

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 5950 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 118.11” (3000 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

63STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



MIRADOR
390361

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Shade / Abat-jour: Clear Acrylic / Acrylique clair

Wattage: 52.8W (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 5440 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

MIRADOR
390359

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Shade / Abat-jour: Clear Acrylic / Acrylique clair

Wattage: 30W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 3400 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 22.83” (580 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

64



MIRADOR
390362

Finish / Fini: Gold / Or

Shade / Abat-jour: Clear Acrylic / Acrylique clair

Wattage: 46.2W (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4760 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 55.12” (1400 mm)

W: 4.72” (120 mm)

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

65STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PARATEBUENO 1
390403

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Shade / Abat-jour: Chrome Metal / Métal chrome

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6460 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 58.27” (1480 mm)

W: 10.24” (260 mm)

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

66



PARATEBUENO 1
390402

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Shade / Abat-jour: Chrome Metal / Métal chrome

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6460 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

PARATEBUENO 1
390401

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Shade / Abat-jour: Chrome Metal / Métal chrome

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 33.6W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4000 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 45.67” (1160 mm)

W: 10.24” (260 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

67STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PARATEBUENO 2
390397

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton

Shade / Abat-jour: Brass Metal / Métal laiton

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 33.6W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4000 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 45.67” (1160 mm)

W: 10.24” (260 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

68



PARATEBUENO 2
390398

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton

Shade / Abat-jour: Brass Metal / Métal laiton

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6460 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

PARATEBUENO 2
206641A

Finish / Fini: Brass / Laiton

Shade / Abat-jour: Brass Metal / Métal laiton

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6460 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 58.27” (1480 mm)

W: 10.24” (260 mm)

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

69STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PARATEBUENO
390353

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Black Chrome Metal /  

Métal chrome noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6460 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 58.27” (1480 mm)

W: 10.24” (260 mm)

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

PARATEBUENO
390055

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Chrome Metal / Métal noir chrome

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 33.6W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4000 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 45.67” (1160 mm)

W: 10.24” (260 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

70



PARATEBUENO
390352

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Black Chrome Metal /  

Métal noir chrome

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6460 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

71STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



DRACERA
390341

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Black & Gold Leaf Metal /  

Métal noir et feuille d‘or

Wattage: 39.1W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4760 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

DRACERA
390343

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Black & Gold Leaf Metal /  

Métal noir et feuille d‘or

Wattage: 39.1W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4760 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 61.02” (1550 mm)

W: 12.99” (330 mm)

M-H: 86.61” (2200 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

72



BREZZARA
390228

Finish / Fini: Gold & White / Or et blanc

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 10W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 960 Kelvin: 3000K

L: 8.66” (220 mm)

W: 2.36” (60 mm)

H: 11.81” (300 mm)

73STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PENELA
390417

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed Brass / Noir et laiton brossé

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 46W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6000 Kelvin: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 45.67” (1160 mm)

W: 7.87” (200 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

74



PENELA
390416

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed Brass / Noir et laiton brossé

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 45W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4620 Kelvin: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 34.25” (870 mm)

W: 5.91” (150 mm)

H: 5.90” (150 mm)

75STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PENELA
390418

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed Brass / Noir et laiton brossé

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 21W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 2310 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 5.91” (150 mm)

W: 5.91” (150 mm)

H: 16.93” (430 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

3-steps Dimmer / Variateur à 3 intensités

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

76



PENELA
390419

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed Brass / Noir et laiton brossé

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 23W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 2400 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 7.87” (200 mm)

W: 7.87” (200 mm)

H: 45.67” (1160 mm)

Pedal Switch / Interrupteur à pied

3-steps Dimmer / Variateur à 3 intensités

77STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PREBONE
390266

Finish / Fini: Black & Gold Leaf / Noir et feuille d‘or

Wattage: 1 x 5W LED GU10 (Included / incluse)

Lumens: 345 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

H: 19.29” (490 mm)

Ø: 4.33” (110 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

PREBONE
39759

Finish / Fini: Black & Gold Leaf / Noir et feuille d‘or

Wattage: 1 x 5W LED GU10 (Included / incluse)

Lumens: 345 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 71.06” (1805 mm)

Ø: 4.33” (110 mm)

Pedal Switch / Interrupteur à pied

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

78



LAURIGNANO
390188

Finish / Fini: Black & Brass / Noir et laiton

Shade / Abat-jour: Black & Brass Fabric / Tissu noir et laiton

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 19.29” (490 mm)

Ø: 12.6” (320 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

79STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



CUITE
390064

Finish / Fini: Brushed Brass / Laiton brossé

Glass / Verre:  Transparent Indigo / Indigo transparent

Shade / Abat-jour: Brushed Brass Metal / Métal laiton brossé

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 23.82” (605 mm)

Ø: 13.78” (350 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

80



CUITE
390063

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Glass / Verre:  Black Smoked / Noir fumé

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 23.82” (605 mm)

Ø: 13.78” (350 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

81STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



These sophisticated luminaires are right on 

trend thanks to their timeless, minimalist 

design, and place the emphasis on func-

tional lighting.

Ces luminaires simples suivent la tendance du 

minimalisme et du design intemporel et mettent 

l’accent sur la fonctionnalité et l’éclairage.

Clean Sophis}ca}on
Sophis}ca}on propre

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

82



CAREDARA

93

MONTEBUONO

88-89

OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

FRONTERA

90-91

FOLIGNO

92

MONTEFANO

92

MARREIRA

84

LINDOZA

85

PUEBLA

86-87

83STARS  

OF 

LIGHT



MARREIRA
39899

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Wood & Black Metal / Bois et métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 36W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4400 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 30.71” (780 mm)

W: 8.66” (220 mm)

H: 2.36” (60 mm)

MARREIRA
39898

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Wood & Black Metal / Bois et métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 51W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 6300 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 22.64” (575 mm)

W: 22.64” (575 mm)

H: 2.36” (60 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

84



LINDOZA
390351

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 100.8W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 12000 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

M-H: 66.93” (1700 mm) max.

Ø: 30.71” (780 mm)

85STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



PUEBLA
390282

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 34.5W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 5100 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 59.06” (1500 mm)

W: 14.17” (360 mm)

H: 4.72” (120 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

86



PUEBLA
39798

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 35W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 5000 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 59.06” (1500 mm)

W: 1.97” (50 mm)

M-H: 51.18” (1300 mm) max.

PUEBLA
39797

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 28W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 4000 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 45.28” (1150 mm)

W: 1.97” (50 mm)

M-H: 51.18” (1300 mm) max.

87STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



MONTEBUONO
206199

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black / Noir

Wattage: 20W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 2600 Kelvin: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 70.87” (1800 mm)

W: 2.56” (65 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Expansion option:
This luminaire can be adjusted in width.

 
Possibilité d‘expansion:
Ce luminaire peut être réglé en largeur.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

88



MONTEBUONO
206503

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Wood / Bois

Wattage: 20W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 2600 Kelvin: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 70.87” (1800 mm)

W: 2.17” (55 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Expansion option:
This luminaire can be adjusted in width.

 
Possibilité d‘expansion:
Ce luminaire peut être réglé en largeur.

89STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



FRONTERA
39763

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Shade / Abat-jour: Chrome Metal / Métal chrome

Wattage: 65W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 7290 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 42.32” (1075 mm)

W: 11.61” (295 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

90



FRONTERA
39729

Finish / Fini: Chrome / Chrome

Shade / Abat-jour: Chrome Metal / Métal chrome

Wattage: 20.5W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 2430 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

L: 11.81” (300 mm)

W: 11.81” (300 mm)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

91STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



FOLIGNO
390068

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Fabric / Tissu Noir

Wattage:  1 x 40W E26 + 3.5W LED  

(Not Included, Integrated / Non incluse, Intégré)

Lumens: 380 Kelvin: 3000K

L: 13.58” (345 mm)

W: 10.43” (265 mm)

H: 70.87” (1800 mm)

Rocker Switch / Interrupteur à bascule

MONTEFANO
390022

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Plastic / Plastique noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 20W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 2160 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

H: 71.46” (1815 mm)

Ø: 12.2” (310 mm)

Touch Switch / Interrupteur tactile

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

92



CAREDARA
390167

Finish / Fini: black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour: Black Metal / Métal noir

Diffuser / Diffuseur: White Acrylic / Acrylique blanc

Wattage: 23W LED (Integrated / Intégré)

Lumens: 2600 Kelvin: 3000K

Dimmable / Luminosité variable

H: 70.08” (1780 mm)

Ø: 17.72” (450 mm)

Touch Switch / Interrupteur tactile

93STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



Fabric Harmony
Harmonie des }ssus

These modern luminaires create a feeling of 

well-being in any room thanks to the use of 

high-quality textiles and appealing colours. 

Grâce à l’utilisation de tissus haut de gamme 

et de couleurs douces, ces luminaires 

agréables et modernes créent une sensation 

de bien-être dans toutes les pièces. 

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

94



ALMERIMAR

96-97

OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

95STARS  

OF 

LIGHT



ALMERIMAR
390173

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Grey & Brushed Brass Fabric /  

Tissu gris et laiton brossé

Wattage: 3 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluses)

M-H: 59.06” (1500 mm) max.

Ø: 21.46” (545 mm)

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

96



ALMERIMAR
390174

Finish / Fini: Black & Brushed brass / Noir et or brossé

Shade / Abat-jour:  Grey & Brushed Brass Fabric /  

Tissu gris et laiton brossé

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

L: 43.31” (1100 mm)

W: 16.14” (410 mm)

H: 71.06” (1805 mm)

Pedal Switch / Interrupteur à pied

97STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



Modern Industrial

Industriel moderne

These luminaires in the exciting new industrial 

look feature an impressive combination of 

cool materials and intriguing designs, lending 

a unique flair to every room.

Avec leur lookindustriel tendance, ces luminaires se 

distinguent par leur combinaison de matériaux froids 

formant des designs captivants, qui donnent à chaque 

espace un charme bien particulier.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

98



OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

ALFONSINE

100

99STARS  

OF 

LIGHT



ALFONSINE
390059

Finish / Fini: Black / Noir

Shade / Abat-jour:  Black & Brass Metal /  

Métal noir et laiton

Wattage: 4 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluses)

L: 45.67” (1160 mm)

W: 4.72” (120 mm)

M-H: 43.31” (1100 mm) max.

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

100





These minimalist designs complement the trend 

towards sustainability and combine natural 

materials, elegant shapes and the crowning 

touch of neutral colour combinations.

Ces designs minimalistes s’inscrivent dans la 

tendance actuelle de durabilité en alliant des 

matériaux naturels et des formes délicates, 

et trouvent leur couronnement dans des 

combinaisons de couleurs neutres.

Natural Balance
Équilibre naturel

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

102



CONTESSORE

104-105

OVERVIEW

VUE D'ENSEMBLE

103STARS  

OF 

LIGHT



CONTESSORE
39916

Finish / Fini: Black & Wood / Noir et bois

Shade / Abat-jour:   White Fabric /  

Tissu blanc

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 

( Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 25” (635 mm)

Ø: 14.96” (380 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

STARS  
OF 
LIGHT

104



CONTESSORE
39917

Finish / Fini: Black & Wood / Noir et bois

Shade / Abat-jour: White Fabric / Tissu blanc

Wattage: 1 x 40W E26 (Not Included / Non incluse)

H: 24.61” (625 mm)

Ø: 14.96” (380 mm)

In-Line Switch / Interrupteur sur fil

105STARS  
OF 

LIGHT



INDEX 
SERIES NAMES / NOMS DE SÉRIES

ALFONSINE 100

ALMERIMAR 96-97

ALTAGRACIA 60-61

BALMES 50-51

BALPARDA 6-9

BERNABETA 34-37

BREZZARA 73

BULCIAGO 42-45

CALMEILLES 20-23

CALMEILLES 1 18-19

CAREDARA 93

CONTESSORE 104-105

CUITE 80-81

DRACERA 72

ESPARDELLO 32-33

ESTANERIOS 62-63

FOLIGNO 92

FRONTERA 90-91

LARVA 49

LAURIGNANO 79

LEMORIETA 26-27

LINDOZA 85

MARREIRA 84

MIRADOR 64-65

MONTEBUONO 88-89

MONTEFANO 92

PARATEBUENO 70-71

PARATEBUENO 1 66-67

PARATEBUENO 2 68-69

PASIANO 1 38

PAZ 58-59

PENELA 74-77

PREBONE 78

PUEBLA 86-87

SARNARRA 46-48

SKOURA 54-57

TERQUE 28-29

VALPARAISO 10-13

VALPARAISO 1 14-17

NAME

NOM

PAGE

PAGE

NAME

NOM

PAGE

PAGE



NUMBER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

PAGE

39457 10

39458 10

39459 11

39461 11

39462 12

39463 13

39489 14

39491 14

39492 15

39493 15

39494 16

39495 17

39611 22

39612 22

39613 20

39614 21

39615 23

39626 18

39627 19

39673 42

39674 43

39685 26

39687 27

39705 34

39706 35

39707 36

39708 37

39729 91

NUMBER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

PAGE

39746 6

39747 7

39755 54

39756 55

39757 56

39758 57

39759 78

39763 90

39797 87

39798 87

39898 84

39899 84

39916 104

39917 105

39988 45

39989 45

206199 88

206503 89

390022 92

390031 60

390032 61

390055 70

390059 100

390063 81

390064 80

390068 92

390104 44

390158 38

NUMBER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

PAGE

390167 93

390173 96

390174 97

390176 58

390177 58

390178 59

390188 79

390201 50

390202 51

390203 51

390228 73

390248 8

390249 9

390266 78

390279 28

390281 29

390282 86

390298 46

390299 47

390301 48

390333 33

390334 32

390341 72

390343 72

390344 32

390351 85

390352 71

390353 70

NUMBER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

PAGE

390359 64

390361 64

390362 65

390397 68

390398 69

390401 67

390402 67

390403 66

390415 49

390416 75

390417 74

390418 76

390419 77

205647N 63

205663N 62

206641A 69

INDEX 
ARTICLE NUMBERS / NUMÉROS D'ARTICLE



EGLO WORLDWIDE – SALES COMPANIES 

KAZAKHSTAN

 EGLO KAZAKHSTAN LLP 
Office 300-24, Block 5A, Nurly-Tau Business Centr, 
Al-Farabi Avenue 7, 050059, Almaty Kazakhstan 
T: +7 727 293 25 20 | M: +7 701 727 6000 
E: info-kazakhstan@eglo.com

KOSOVO

 EGLO KOSOVA LLC 
Lugisht e qytetit pn 
20000 PRIZREN- KOSOVO 
T: +377 44 2166 87  | Shop: +381 29 2442 84 
E: info-kosovo@eglo.com

INDIA

 EGLO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
A-307 Ansal Chamber-1, 3 Bhikaji Cama Place, 
Delhi-110066 
T: +91 981 108 2205 
E: info-india@eglo.com

HEADQUARTERS

 EGLO LEUCHTEN GMBH 
Heiligkreuz 22 
A-6136 PILL 
T: +43 5242 6996 0 | F: +43 5242 6996 938 
E: info-austria@eglo.com

AUSTRALIA

 EGLO LIGHTING AUSTRALIA 
5/339 Archerfield Road 
Richlands | Queensland 4077 
T: +61 7 3375 1413 | F: +61 7 3375 1412 
E: troy@eglolighting.com.au

BELGIUM

 EGLO BELGIUM B.V.B.A. 
Antwerpsesteenweg 247 | B-2950 Kapellen 
Visit Adress: Innovatiepark 20 
NL-4906 AA OOSTERHOUT 
T: +32 3 250 60 80 | F: +32 3 219 80 67 
E: info-belgium@eglo.com

BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA

 EGLO RASVJETA BH D.O.O. 
Ormanica bb 
BIH-76250 GRADACAC 
T: +387 35 86 85 00 | F: +387 35 82 44 41 
E: eglo@bih.net.ba

BULGARIA

 EGLO BULGARIA EOOD 
2B ’Serdika’ Str. 
8000 BOURGAS 
T: +359 56 960 4034 | F: +359 56 53 05 95 
E: info-bulgaria@eglo.com

ITALY

 EGLO ITALIANA S.R.L. 
Via Giotto N. 4 
I-31021 MOGLIANO VENETO (TV) 
T: +39 041 456 6245/251 | F: +39 041 457 4066 
E: info-italy@eglo.com

CZECH REPUBLIC

 EGLO CZ+SK S.R.O. 

Náchodská 2479/63 
CZ-193 00 PRAHA 9 Horní Pocernice 
T: +420 281 924 163 | F: +420 281 925 205 
E: info-czechrepublic@eglo.com

DENMARK

 EGLO DANMARK A/S 
Agerbakken 20 
DK-8362 Hørning 
T: +45 70 22 55 11 | F: +45 70 22 55 21 
E: info-denmark@eglo.com

ESTONIA

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 
Rävala pst. 7 
EE-10143 TALLINN 
T: +372 667 6670 | F: +372 631 3195 
E: info-estonia@eglo.com

FINLAND

 EGLO FINLAND OY 
Malminraitti 17A 
00700 Helsinki 
T: +358 20 7649 820 | F: +358 20 7649 821 
E: info-finland@eglo.com

CROATIA

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 
JJadranska avenija 9 
HR-10020 Zagreb 
T: +385 1 379 40 62 | F: +385 1 379 41 04 
E: info-croatia@eglo.com

LITHUANIA

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 
Rävala pst. 7 
EE-10143 TALLINN 
T: +370 652 49923  | T: +372 667 6670 
E: info-lithuania@eglo.com

CANADA

 EGLO CANADA INC. 
20700 Route Transcanadienne 
Baie D‘Urfé, Québec | H9X 4B7 
T: +1 514 457 5483 | F: +1 514 457 5487 
E: info-canada@eglo.com

FRANCE

 EGLO FRANCE LUMINAIRE SARL 
Z.A. Jeune Bois | 2 Rue de la Martinique  
F-68274 WITTENHEIM 
T: +33 389 6250 30 | F: +33 389 6250 49 
E: info-france@eglo.com

MAGYARORSZÁG – ÉRTÉKESÍTÉS

 EGLO LUX KFT. 
FÖ-ÚT 143/A 
H-2120 DUNAKESZI 
T: +36 27 341 353 | F: +36 27 341 409 
E: info-hungary@eglo.com



MALAYSIA

 EGLO ASIA SDN BHD 
No. 13, Jalan Pelukis U1/46B, Temasya 18, Glenmarie, 
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia 
T: +6011 1050 2336 | F: +603 5567 9415 
E: info-malaysia@eglo.com

MEXICO

 EGLO MÉXICO ILUMINACION S DE RL DE CV 
Prolongación Av. López Mateos Sur N°3561, Fracc. 
Los Gavilanes.C.P. 45645,  
Tlajomulco de Zúñiga, Jalisco. México 
T: +52 33 3687 20 95 
E: info-mexico@eglo.com

MIDDLE EAST

 EGLO LIGHTING MIDDLE EAST FZE 
P.O. Box 262073, LOB 6, Office G18 
JEBEL ALI, DUBAI, UAE 
T: +971 4 887 3191 | F: +971 4 881 0835 
E: info.me@eglo.com

HUNGARY - PRODUCTION & LOGISTICS

 EGLO MAGYARORSZAG K 
FÖ-UT. 155 
H-3060 PASZTO 
T: + 36 32 560 050 | F: +36 32 560 16 
E: info-hungary@eglo.com

MOROCCO

 EGLO AFRICA 
219 Bd Med Zerktouni. Suite: 67 
20330 Casablanca | Morocco 
T: +212 522 98 80 25 / 05 
E: info-global@eglo.com / info.africa@eglo.com

CHILE - SANTIAGO

 EGLO CHILE ILUMINACION LTDA. 
Av. Américo Vespucio 1930 
Conchali - SANTIAGO DE CHILE 
T: +56 2 595 2222 
E: info-chile@eglo.com

COLOMBIA

 EGLO COLOMBIA ILUMINACION SAS 
Autopista Norte Km 19 Costado Lote 30 
Bogotá - Chía. 
T: +57 1 744 2339 
E: info-global@eglo.com

COSTA RICA

 EGLO COSTA RICA ILUMINACION S.A. 

Guachipilín de Escazú de la sucursal del BAC 
San Jose 800 metros al norte San Jose Costa Rica. 
T: +506 2289 4690 
E: info-costarica@eglo.com

CHINA

 DONGGUAN EGLO LIGHTING COMMERCIAL CO LTD 
No.1 | Shangqiao Industrial Road |  
Shangqiao, Dongcheng District 
DONGGUAN CITY, GUANZHOU PROVINCE | CHINA 
T: +86 769 2203 3866 | F: +86 769 2203 6866 
E: info-china@eglo.com

GERMANY

 EGLO LEUCHTEN HANDELS GMBH 
Kleinbahnstr. 35 
D-59759 ARNSBERG 
T: +49 2932 6269 0 | F: +49 2932 6269 39 
E: info-germany@eglo.com

GREECE

 EGLO HELLAS AE 
Leoforos Parnithos 274 
ACHARNAI 136 75 
T: +30 210 240 77 10 | F: +30 210 240 07 29 
E: info-greece@eglo.com

GREAT BRITAIN

 EGLO UK LTD. 
Unit 12 Cirrus Park, Lower Farm Road, Moulton Park  
Industrial Estate, NORTHAMPTON NN3 6UR 
T: +44 1604 790 986 | F: +44 1604 670 282 
E: info-greatbritain@eglo.com

PERU

 EGLO PERU S.A.C 
Avda. Santa Cruz No. 458 Distrito de San Isidro 
Provincia y Departamento Lima, San Isidro - Lima 
T: +51 1 4212 158 
E: info-peru@eglo.com

POLAND

 EGLO POLSKA SP. Z.O.O. 
Ul. Pulawska 479 
02-844 WARSZAWA 
T: +48 22 644 57 55  | F: +48 22 644 89 82 
E: info-poland@eglo.com

 
THE NETHERLANDS

 EGLO VERLICHTING NEDERLAND B.V. 
Innovatiepark 20 
NL-4906 AA OOSTERHOUT (NBR) 
T: +31 162 48 28 30 | F: +31 162 48 28 40 
E: info-nl@eglo.com

NORWAY

 ELEKTRO-ARMATUR A.S. 
Björnerudveien 18+ 
N-1266 OSLO 
T: +47 2262 9000 | F: +47 2262 9040 
E: post@ea.no

PORTUGAL

 EGLO PORTUGAL ILUMINACAO, LDA 
Rua Fonte Parada, 125 
PT-4595-434 SEROA-PAÇOS DE FERREIRA 
T: +351 255 890 000 | F: +351 255 892 346 
E: info-portugal@eglo.com

ROMANIA

 EGLO ROMANIA PRODEXIM SRL. 
Str. Atomistilor nr. 1D 
R-077125 MAGURELE - ILFOV - ROMANIA 
T: +40 314 250 902 | F: +40 314 250 899 
E: info-romania@eglo.com

RUSSIA

 EGLO LIGHTING LLC 
Varshavskoe shosse 35 | Building 1 | Office #5 
RU-117105 | MOSCOW 
T: +7495 789 4311 | F: +7495 789 4312 
E: info-russia@eglo.com

SERBIA

 EGLO RASVETA DOO 
Stefana Prvoven
anog 28 
11000 BEOGRAD | SRBIJA 
T: +381 11 3981 366 | F: +381 11 3981 389 
E: info-serbia@eglo.com

SLOVAKIA

 EGLO CZ+SK S.R.O 
Náchodská 2479/63 
CZ-193 00 PRAHA 9 Horní Pocernice 
T: +421 313 211 551 | F: +421 313 241 556 
E: info-slovakia@eglo.com

SLOVENIA

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 
Josipa Loncara 3 
HR-10000 ZAGREB 
T: +386 158 093 18 | F: +386 158 093 27 
E: info-slovenia@eglo.com

SWITZERLAND

 EGLO SCHWEIZ AG 
Seetalstraße 142 
CH-6032 EMMEN 
T: +41 41 268 69 59 | F: +41 41 268 69 58 
E: info-switzerland@eglo.com

SPAIN

 EGLO ESPANA ILUMINACION S.L. 
Avda. de Castilla 1 (Edf. Best Point) 2°-16A 
San Fernando de Henares, E-28830 MADRID 
T: +34 91 677 9044 | F: +34 91 677 0304 
E: info-spain@eglo.com

TURKEY

 EGLO AYDINLATMA 1THALAT 1HRACAT LTD 
Eyüp Sultan Mah. Sekmen Cad. No:18/1 
34855 SAMANDIRA, SANCAKTEPE / 1STANBUL 
T: +90 216 311 09 -02 / -03 / -04 | F: +90 216 311 09 -05 
E: info-turkey@eglo.com

SWEDEN

 EGLO SVERIGE AB 
Star Street 1 
SE-512 50 SVENLJUNGA 
T: +46 340 623 505 | F: +46 340 623 605 
E: info-sweden@eglo.com

UKRAINE

 EGLO UKRAINE LTD 
bulv. Vatslav Havel 6/7A 
UA-03680 KIEV 
T: +38 44 463 98 41 | F: +38 44 468 84 67 
E: info-ukraina@eglo.com

USA

 EGLO USA, INC. 
3640 Royal South Parkway 
ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30349 
T: +1 404 477 5601 | F: +1 404 393 7053 
E: info-usa@eglo.com



NOTES 









CANADA

20700 Route Transcanadienne

Baie-D'Urfé, Québec H9X 4B7

Tél (514) 457 5483

Fax (514) 457 5487 

info-canada@eglo.com

www.eglo.ca

USA

3640 Royal S Parkway

Atlanta, GA 30349

Tél 404-577-5601

Fax 404-393-7053

info-usa@eglo.com

www.eglo.com

EGLO NORTH AMERICA / AMÉRIQUE DU NORD

9 010527 759559

K
A

T
LC

A
S
O

L2
4


